
LOMITA:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
ARSON 6/3/2024 0015 LOMITA BLVD/ 

NARBONNE AVE
N/A NO LOSS

ATTEMPT 
BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

6/8/2024 0455 2400 BLK 251ST ST N/A NO LOSS

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

6/5/2024 0615 1800 BLK 257TH ST GARGAGE DOOR 
LEFT OPEN

BICYCLE

BURGLARY 
(BUSINESS)

6/4/2024 1450 2000 BLK PCH OPEN FOR BUSINESS TOOLS

BURGLARY 
(RESIDENTIAL)

6/6/2024 0600-
1645

26800 BLK 
WESTERN AVE

FRONT WINDOW 
OPEN AND 
WINDOW SCREENS 
REMOVED

NO LOSS

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT 4/1/2024-

6/4/2024
0000-
2359

30000 BLK 
HAWTHORNE BLVD

N/A TABLET

BURGLARY 
(VEHICLE)

5/31/2024-
6/2/2024

1900-
0000

29000 BLK KNOLL 
VIEW DR

FRONT PASSENGER 
SIDE WINDOW 
SHATTERED

MANUAL

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION
REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (06/02/2024 - 06/08/2024)

TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, CARRYING A LOADED FIREARM - 1, CRIMINAL THREATS - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, DRUGS - 1, DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1, WARRANTS - 2 

TOTAL ARRESTS: DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, WARRANTS - 1
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ROLLING HILLS:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:  

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
GRAND THEFT 
(UNLOCKED 
VEHICLE)

6/2/2024-
6/4/2024

0730-
0630

DAPPLEGRAY LN UNLOCKED VEHICLE FIRE EQUIPMENT

GRAND THEFT 
(AUTO)

6/5/2024 0037 BRANDING IRON LN N/A BLK 2022 DODGE RAM

SHOPLIFTING 6/5/2024 0710 PENINSULA CTR OPEN FOR BUSINESS FORMULA

ASSAULT 6/8/2024 1620 500 BLK DEEP 
VALLEY DR

N/A NO LOSS

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

PVP:

CRIME DATE TIME LOCATION-PUBLIC METHOD OF ENTRY LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME

TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 1
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