

LOS ANGELES COUNTY SHERIFF'S DEPARTMENT- LOMITA STATION REPORTED CRIMES & ARRESTS BETWEEN (06/02/2024 - 06/08/2024)



LOMITA:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
ARSON	6/3/2024	0015	LOMITA BLVD/	N/A	NO LOSS
			NARBONNE AVE		
ATTEMPT	6/8/2024	0455	2400 BLK 251ST ST	N/A	NO LOSS
BURGLARY					
(RESIDENTIAL)					
BURGLARY	6/5/2024	0615	1800 BLK 257TH ST	GARGAGE DOOR	BICYCLE
(RESIDENTIAL)				LEFT OPEN	
BURGLARY	6/4/2024	1450	2000 BLK PCH	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	TOOLS
(BUSINESS)					
BURGLARY	6/6/2024	0600-	26800 BLK	FRONT WINDOW	NO LOSS
(RESIDENTIAL)		1645	WESTERN AVE	OPEN AND	
				WINDOW SCREENS	
				REMOVED	
TOTAL ARRESTS: BATTERY - 1, CARRYING A LOADED FIREARM - 1, CRIMINAL THREATS - 1, DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, DRUGS - 1, DRUNK IN PUBLIC - 1, WARRANTS - 2					

RANCHO PALOS VERDES:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC		
GRAND THEFT	4/1/2024-	0000-	30000 BLK	N/A	TABLET		
	6/4/2024	2359	HAWTHORNE BLVD				
BURGLARY	5/31/2024-	1900-	29000 BLK KNOLL	FRONT PASSENGER	MANUAL		
(VEHICLE)	6/2/2024	0000	VIEW DR	SIDE WINDOW			
				SHATTERED			
TOTAL ARRESTS:	TOTAL ARRESTS: DOMESTIC VIOLENCE - 1, WARRANTS - 1						

ROLLING HILLS:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME					
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME					

ROLLING HILLS ESTATES:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC	
GRAND THEFT	6/2/2024-	0730-	DAPPLEGRAY LN	UNLOCKED VEHICLE	FIRE EQUIPMENT	
(UNLOCKED	6/4/2024	0630				
VEHICLE)						
GRAND THEFT	6/5/2024	0037	BRANDING IRON LN	N/A	BLK 2022 DODGE RAM	
(AUTO)						
SHOPLIFTING	6/5/2024	0710	PENINSULA CTR	OPEN FOR BUSINESS	FORMULA	
ASSAULT	6/8/2024	1620	500 BLK DEEP	N/A	NO LOSS	
			VALLEY DR			
TOTAL ARRESTS:	TOTAL ARRESTS: ASSAULT - 1					

SAN PEDRO:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME					
NO ARRESTS DURING THIS TIME					

PVP:

CRIME	DATE	TIME	LOCATION-PUBLIC	METHOD OF ENTRY	LOSS-PUBLIC
NO CRIMES DURING THIS TIME					
NO ARRESTS DURI	NG THIS TIME				

**Data included in this report is time sensitive and subject to change.